DESCRIPTION:

GL#

2340-704.01-899.000
2340-704.01-504.000
2340-704.17-899.000
2340-704.17-504.000

APPROVED BY:

2024 Flushing Township Transfer Request

DESCRIPTION

PROJECTS

FEDERAL PARTICIPATION
PROJECTS

FEDERAL PARTICIPATION

Increase/(Decrease)
(10,637.00)
(10,637.00)
10,637.00
10,637.00



