

DESCRIPTION: 2024 Flushing Township Transfer Request

GL #	DESCRIPTION	Increase/(Decrease)
2340-704.01-899.000	PROJECTS	(10,637.00)
2340-704.01-504.000	FEDERAL PARTICIPATION	(10,637.00)
2340-704.17-899.000	PROJECTS	10,637.00
2340-704.17-504.000	FEDERAL PARTICIPATION	10,637.00

APPROVED BY: \_\_\_\_\_